SYNTON-TECH CORPORATION
File No. : TR35-02
Version : A
POWER  RESISTORS
Page : 1/4
Date : 2021.01.01
Confidential, Do Not Disseminate.
FEATURES

Date : 2021.01.01
Confidential, Do Not Disseminate.
EXPLANATIONS OF ORDERING CODE
DESCRIPTION :  TR  35W  5%  0.33Ω
SYNTON CODE :  TR   35   J   R33   B
   SERIES
TO-220
POWER
RESISTORS
TR TYPE
   POWER
35 : 35W
TOLERANCE
D : ±0.5%
F : ±1%
J : ±5%
K : ±10%
RESISTANCE
VALUE
E24 Series 5%
3  Digits :
R33 : 0.33Ω
2R2 : 2.2Ω
101 : 100Ω
E96 Series 1%
4  Digits :
2R20 : 2.2Ω
1000 : 100Ω
  PACKAGE
T=TUBE
B=Bulk
SYNTON-TECH CORPORATION
File No. : TR35-02
Version : A
POWER  RESISTORS
Page : 3/4
Date : 2021.01.01
Confidential, Do Not Disseminate.
DIMENSIONS
TR-35 Min(mm) Max(mm)
A 12.70 14.70
B 14.50 15.00
C 9.91 10.41
D 3.55 3.75
E 5.85 6.35
F 2.85 3.05
G 1.17 1.37
H --- 4.00
J 0.70 0.86
L 4.83 5.33
M 4.06 4.82
N 1.20 1.40
Q 0.55 0.70
R 2.05 2.25
TR35
0R33
SYNTON-TECH CORPORATION
File No. : TR35-02
Version : A
POWER  RESISTORS
Page : 4/4
Date : 2021.01.01